
VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE 
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

 

NOTICE 

It is hereby notified for the students of B.Sc(Chemistry Honours and General) that 

Internal Assessment Examination, 2021 will be held according to the time schedule 

given below and links of the respective examinations will be uploaded in your 

respective Google classrooms and will be activated in due time. 

SEMESTER DATE DAY PAPER MODE REMARKS 

 
SEM III(HONS) 

27.12.2021 
22.12.2021 
26.12.2021 
27.12.2021 

MONDAY 
WEDNESDAY 
SUNDAY 
MONDAY 

CC-5 
CC-6 
CC-7 
SEC 

 

ONLINE 
 
Duration of each paper 
is one hour. 

SEM III(GEN) 23.12.2021 THURSDAY CC-3/GE-3 ONLINE Duration of this paper 
is one hour. 

 
SEM V(HONS) 

23.12.2021 
24.12.2021 
23.12.2021 
29.12.2021 

THURSDAY 
FRIDAY 
THURSDAY 
WEDNESDAY 

CC-11 
CC-12 
DSE(Inorganic) 
DSE(Physical) 

 
ONLINE 

 
Duration of each paper 
is one hour. 

SEM V(GEN) 08.01.2022 SATURDAY DSE(GEN) ONLINE Duration of this paper 
is one hour. 

 

 

                  

          

               
             

                      SUMITA ROY 
                          (HOD)    
 

                


