VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

NOTICE

It is hereby notified for the students of B.Sc(Chemistry Honours and General) that Internal Assessment Examination, 2021 will be held according to the time schedule given below and links of the respective examinations will be uploaded in your respective Google classrooms and will be activated in due time.

SEMESTER	DATE	DAY	PAPER	MODE	REMARKS
SEM III(HONS)	27.12.2021 22.12.2021 26.12.2021 27.12.2021	MONDAY WEDNESDAY SUNDAY MONDAY	CC-5 CC-6 CC-7 SEC	ONLINE	Duration of each paper is one hour.
SEM III(GEN)	23.12.2021	THURSDAY	CC-3/GE-3	ONLINE	Duration of this paper is one hour.
SEM V(HONS)	23.12.2021 24.12.2021 23.12.2021 29.12.2021	THURSDAY FRIDAY THURSDAY WEDNESDAY	CC-11 CC-12 DSE(Inorganic) DSE(Physical)	ONLINE	Duration of each paper is one hour.
SEM V(GEN)	<u>08.01.2022</u>	SATURDAY	DSE(GEN)	ONLINE	Duration of this paper is one hour.

Sumita Ray.

SUMITA ROY (HOD)